
NAKSHALBARI COLLEGE 
NAKSHALBARI: :DARJEELING. 

Date: 21.01.2017 Ref. No.: NCNB/36/17 

Notice/ Dt. 21.01.2017 

The following students are asked to collect their Fee Book lrom the library by depositing the 

Library Book positively by 25.01.2017 (4pm). 

Class Roll No. SI. No. Name of Student 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 

B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 

B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Y ear (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 

B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 

MOUSUMI SINGHA 

15 SURAVI SINGHA 
UTTAM SINHA 

ABHISHEK ROY 
CHANDANA DAS 
BIJOY SINGHA 

SUSHIL MALLICK 
ARPITA GHOSH 
BEENAY POKHREL 

DEEPA MANDAL 
11 MAMATA SARKAR 
12 MD RAJABUL 

13 

24 

26 

45 

46 

48 
10 

367 
ARAPRITA DAS 396 

14 RAJ ORAON 69 
5 MONIKA SAHA 

70 
PRASENJIT BARMAN 

84 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 

SUBHAM CHAUHAN 
93 

ANIL SINGH 
144 

SAMPA BARMAN 
JANMEJOY BARMAN 

19 
159 20 

KUSUM DAS 
172 BIPUL BARMAN 

ANIMESH SINGHA 

FARIDA BEGAM 
GAUR SINGHA 

22 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 

2: 24 

230 25 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 
B.A. 2ndYear (CGeneral) 

23 26 GURUDAYAL MUNDA 
300 SURAJ SINGHA 

B.A. 2nd Year (General) 308 RADHESHYAM DUSAD 
B.A. 2nd Year (General) 313 SUPRIYA SAIBA 

MAMATA SINHA 

LAXMI ROY 

29 

B.A. 3rd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 3rd Year (Honours) 
B.A. 3rd Y ear (Honours) B.A. 3rd Year (Honours) 

18 30 

20 31 

32 SUMITRA SINGHA 
44 33 SUSMITA SINGHA 

B.A. 3rd Year (Honours) 34 PIYALI SEN 48 
B.A. 3rd Year (lonours) 
B.A. 3rd Year (Honours) B.A. 3rd Y ear (Honours) 

49 ANAMIKA DEY 
PINKI SHARMA 

35 

36 

37 RATAN ROY 
B.A. 3rd Year (llonours) 38 MAMUNI BARMAN 65 

JOLLY ROY 
RUMA DEY 

B.A. 3rd Year (llonours) B.A. 3rd Year (General) B.A. 3rd Year (Cieneral) 

39 
270 

40 
95 

83 
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Nakshalbari College 
P.O. Nakshalbari, Dist. Darjeeling 
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